
Name Seat Type
Seat 

Type

District or 

Body

Term 

Begin
Term End Reappoint

Greene, Dottie Saxon Elected 1 At-Large 2015 2019 Y

Miller, Geri Elected 1 At-Large 2014 2018 Y

Lee, Flay J Elected 1 At-Large 2016 2020 Y

Willetts, Dale Elected 1 Eastern 2015 2019 Y

Gomes, Kate Elected 1 Eastern 2015 2019 Y

Smith-Williams, Brenda Elected 1 N. Central 2016 2020 Y

Veach, Laura Elected 1 N. Central 2014 2018 Y

Ramos, Elizabeth Elected 1 S. Central 2015 2019 Y

Hoffman, Carol Elected 1 S. Central 2012 2020 N

Banther, Angie Elected 1 Western 2017 2021 Y

Sanders, John W. Elected 1 Western 2016 2020 Y

Crabtree, Mark Appointed 2 NCSAPPB 2015 2019 Y

Turpin, David Appointed 2 NCSAPPB 2016 2020 Y

Wood, Bert Appointed 2 NCSAPPB 2016 2020 N

Scott Robbins, Starleen Appointed 3 DHHS 2016 2020 Y

Worth, Smith Appointed 3 DHHS 2015 2019 Y

VACANT Appointed 4 Governor Y

Mooney, Al Appointed 5 Senate Pro Tem 2014 2018 Y

Bass, Johnny Appointed 5 Speaker of the House2014 2018 Y

Gentile, Cheryl Appointed 6 Deemed 2006 2014 N

Gordon, Fran Appointed 6 Deemed 2014 2018 Y

Leblanc, Joe Appointed 6 Deemed 2015 2019 Y

McGill, Mary Jane Appointed 6 Deemed 2011 2019 N

Hicks, Richard Appointed 6 Deemed 2015 2019 Y

Peck, Jane Appointed 6 Deemed 2011 2019 N



Street City State Zip Phone

720 Traditions Way Mars Hill NC 28754828-329-2391

PO Box 8 Fleetwood NC 28626828-262-6048

6118 Meadow Rose Ln Charlotte NC 28215

4004 Claymore Dr Wilmington NC 28405910-508-2969

1919 Stone Ballast Way SW Ocean Isle Beach NC 28469910-754-4515

5720 Southlake Dr Greensboro NC 27410

4151 Glenn Hi Rd Winston Salem NC 27107336-788-0779

1810 Bryn Mawr Dr Fayetteville NC 28304910-486-4061

44 S Lakeshore Dr Whispering Pines NC 28327910-695-3863

1790 Leonard Rd Salisbury NC 28146704-633-2402

34 Locust St Black Mountain NC 28711

15 Red Leaf Trl Clayton NC 27587919-592-2035

405 Weathergreen Dr Raleigh NC 27615919-906-1150

665 W 4th Street Winston Salem NC 27101336-725-8389

306 N. Wilmington Street Raleigh NC 27601 919-715-2415   

428 Oakland Dr Raleigh NC 27609919-622-1451

509 Midenhall Way Cary NC 27513 919-523-0569

6548 Sapony Trail Elm City NC 27822919-341-7886

PO BOX 422 Greenville NC 27835252-847-4335

370 Westoak Trl Winston Salem NC 27104336-760-0316

3431 Sparrow Hawk Ct Wilmington NC 28409910-343-6890

823 W Fifth Street, Ate A Winston Salem NC 27101336-541-5867

117 W Park Dr Raleigh NC 27605919-764-2246

6110 Old Meadow Rd Charlotte NC 28227704-975-8924



Email

dottiesax@gmail.com

millerga@appstate.edu

flayjlee@hopehaveninc.org

dwilletts@nctasc.com

katieg06470@yahoo.com

thedreams@triad.twcbc.com

lveach@wakehealth.edu

eramos@embarqmail.com

chbizness2011@gmail.com

abanther@apathofhope.org

winyourrecovery@gmail.com

markcrab62@gmail.com

dctur@aol.com

bert@insightnc.org

starleen.scott-robbins@dhhs.nc.gov

sworth7992@aol.com

amooney@aol.com

johnny@bassbusinesssolutions.com

cgen1952@gmail.com

fran@francesfgordon.com

joeleblanc70@hotmail.com

mjm803910@aol.com

rhicksphd@gmail.com

hanerp@hotmail.com
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